Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 01

105 - Anniston City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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General

$1,290,524.87
$0.00
$396,194.66
$409.12
$1,687,128.65

$868,943.33
$322,011.64
$419,553.87

$8,942.03
$139,140.12

$58,315.89
$1,816,906.88

$0.00

($129,778.23)
$14,092,216.60
$13,962,438.37

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$194,382.22
$38,718.08
$191.33
$233,291.63

$98,866.32
$37,226.72
$0.00
$105,247.70
$42,951.00

$988.23
$285,279.97

$0.00

($51,988.34)
$2,045,664.66
$1,993,676.32

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,017,926.85
$3,017,926.85

$0.00
$0.00
$401.82
$0.00
$401.82

$0.00
$191.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$191.60

$0.00

$210.22
$117,738.93
$117,949.15

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,290,524.87
$194,382.22
$435,314.56
$600.45
$1,920,822.10

$967,809.65
$359,429.96
$419,553.87
$114,189.73
$182,091.12
$0.00

$0.00
$59,304.12
$2,102,378.45

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($181,556.35)
$19,279,547.04
$19,097,990.69
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